Supplier's Declaration of Conformity

47 CFR § 2.1077 Compliance Information

Product Description: DEEPSCENT LOUNGE

Model/Brand Name: DS08_019220001

FCC ID 2ASKL-DS08

Variant Model:

FCC Rule Part(s): FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class B

Part 15.107(b) & Part 15.109(b)

Applicant Name: DeepScent Inc.

Applicant Address: 99, Daehak-ro, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon,

Republic of Korea

Manufacturer Name: DeepScent Inc.

Manufacturer Address: 99, Daehak-ro, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon,

Republic of Korea

DEEPSCENT LOUNGE, Model **DS08_019220001** has been tested in accordance with the measurement procedures specified in FCC Part 15 Subpart B class B and has been shown to be complied with the electromagnetic emission limits specified in FCC Rule Part 15 Subpart B class B. A testing of the sample product has been valid for the sample tested based on the reference test report.

Responsible Party – U.S. Contact Information

Company Name: Approve-IT, Inc.

Company Address: 8011 34th Ave South, Suite 342, Bloomington, MN55425

Telephone or Internet: 651-247-1678

contact information: team@approve-in.net

Date of Issue: January 24, 2024 President: Kiback, Jung

Signature:

0'1

DeepScent Inc.

Address: 99, Daehak-ro, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon, Republic of Korea Tel: +82- 10-2688-9688